3/10/2020 Election Night Results

Website Updated: 3/10/2020 10:28:56 PM ~
Bonner County, Idaho
Elections
Department 2020 Presidential Primary
(https://sos.idaho.gov/)
UNOFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS
VOTER TURNOUT
o Ballots Cast 6,053
0 A) Registered Voters 0
PRECINCTS REPORTING
Not Reporting 0
o Partially Reporting 0
100 /0 Fully Reporting 96
Total Precincts 96

Showing 3 of 3 contests

https://electiondesk.sos.idaho.gov/TED/LiveResults/Results/17/en/Index_111_New.html

1/4


https://sos.idaho.gov/

3/10/2020

Election Night Results

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - CONSTITUTION
(VOTE FOR 1)

u

O 0O 0O 0O .

https://electiondesk.sos.idaho.gov/TED/LiveResults/Results/17/en/Index_111_New.html

Don Blankenship

Daniel Clyde Cummings
Don J. Grundmann
Charles Kraut

J.R. Myers

Sheila "Samm" Tittle

7 29.17%
6 25.00%
5) 20.83%
2 8.33%
2 8.33%
2 8.33%

2/4



3/10/2020

Election Night Results

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - DEMOCRATIC
(VOTE FOR 1)

Michael Bennet
Joseph R. Biden
Michael R. Bloomberg
Cory Booker

Steve Burke

Pete Buttigieg
Julian Castro

Roque De La Fuente
John K. Delaney
Tulsi Gabbard

Amy Klobuchar
Deval Patrick

Bernie Sanders

Tom Steyer
Elizabeth Warren

Marianne Williamson

https://electiondesk.sos.idaho.gov/TED/LiveResults/Results/17/en/Index_111_New.html

2
1,274

83

13

35

1,126

94

0

0.07%
47.63%
3.10%
0.04%
0.04%
1.27%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.49%
1.31%
0.04%
42.09%
0.15%
3.51%

0.00%

[

3/4



3/10/2020

Election Night Results

B Andrew Yang 7

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - REPUBLICAN
(VOTE FOR 1)

HE B B B B

Roque "Rocky" De La Fuente 14
Bob Ely 9
Matthew John Matern 9
Donald J Trump /3,162
Joe Walsh 63
Bill Weld 86

https://electiondesk.sos.idaho.gov/TED/LiveResults/Results/17/en/Index_111_New.html

0.26%

0.42%
0.27%
0.27%
94.59%
1.88%

2.57%

4/4



