Website Updated: 3/10/2020 10:28:56 PM





(https://sos.idaho.gov/)

Bonner County, Idaho

Elections

Department

2020 Presidential Primary

UNOFFICIAL ELECTION RESULTS

VOTER TURNOUT			
0%	Ballots Cast Registered Voters	6,053 0	
PRECINCTS REPORTING			
	Not Reporting	0	
100%	Partially Reporting	0	
100%	Fully Reporting	96	
	Total Precincts	96	

Showing 3 of 3 contests

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - CONSTITUTION (VOTE FOR 1)					
Don Blankenship	✓	7	29.17%		
Daniel Clyde Cummings		6	25.00%		
Don J. Grundmann		5	20.83%		
☐ Charles Kraut		2	8.33%		
J.R. Myers		2	8.33%		
Sheila "Samm" Tittle		2	8.33%		

			TIC T COOL		
	DENT OF THE UNITED STATES - FOR 1)	DEMOCRATIC			
M	lichael Bennet		2	0.07%	
Jo	oseph R. Biden	√ 1,2	274	47.63%	
M	lichael R. Bloomberg		83	3.10%	
C	ory Booker		1	0.04%	
St	teve Burke		1	0.04%	
Pe	ete Buttigieg		34	1.27%	
Ju	ulian Castro		0	0.00%	
Ro	oque De La Fuente		0	0.00%	
J c	ohn K. Delaney		0	0.00%	
Tu	ulsi Gabbard		13	0.49%	
Aı	my Klobuchar		35	1.31%	
■ D	eval Patrick		1	0.04%	
В	ernie Sanders	1,1	126	42.09%	
Тс	om Steyer		4	0.15%	
■ El	lizabeth Warren		94	3.51%	
M	larianne Williamson		0	0.00%	

■ Andrew Yang 7 0.26%

PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES - REPU	JBLICAN		
■ Roque "Rocky" De La Fuente	14	0.42%	
Bob Ely	9	0.27%	
Matthew John Matern	9	0.27%	
Donald J Trump	√ 3,162	94.59%	
Joe Walsh	63	1.88%	
■ Bill Weld	86	2.57%	